A
ch
ill
es
 T
en
do
n

provider of transplant solutions, from organ procurement to new innovations in bio-implant technologies and cellular therapies – a leader
in the field of regenerative medicine, while always honoring the donors and health care professionals that allow the healing process.
Ordering Information
 Product Description Size
 ArthroFLEX 0.5 mm (Thickness = 0.3 mm - 1.0 mm)
 Decellularized Dermis with Matracell 30 x 40 mm AFLEX500
 ArthroFLEX 1.0 mm (Thickness = 0.76 mm - 1.24 mm)
 Decellularized Dermis with Matracell 40 x 40 mm AFLEX400
 Decellularized Dermis with Matracell 40 x 70 mm AFLEX401
 ArthroFLEX 1.5 mm (Thickness = 1.26 mm - 1.74 mm)
 Decellularized Dermis with Matracell 40 x 70 mm AFLEX101
 Decellularized Dermis with Matracell 50 x 90 mm AFLEX103
 ArthroFLEX 2.0 mm (Thickness = 1.76 mm - 2.24 mm)
 Decellularized Dermis with Matracell 40 x 70 mm AFLEX201
 ArthroFLEX® should be ordered through LifeNet Health Customer Service at 888-847-7831
...up-to-date technology
just a click away